AST640/GY-10/S308/AST680/GY-10/S431 5837001022 意大利LIKA编码器
产品名称 AST640/GY-10/S308/AST680/GY-10/S431
5837001022 意大利LIKA编码器
公司名称 北京域能汇通科技有限公司
价格 999.00/个
规格参数 品牌:LIKA
型号:AST640/GY-10
产地:意大利

LIKA编码器IT65-H-1024ZCP4ER
LIKA编码器IT65-N-900ZND2VRQ/S331
LIKA绝对型编码器TQ65-N-900ZND2CRQ/S331
LIKA编码器C50-L-1000-ZCU110
LIKA编码器C50-H-600ZCU410
LIKA绝对型编码器C50-L-1024-BCU110T
LIKA编码器C50-H-100ZCU410K
LIKA编码器C50-Y-500BNF29/S5533A
LIKA编码器I45-N-360ZNF26PL2/S348
LIKA编码器C80-H-1024BCU430PKL8
LIKA绝对型编码器C58-Y-100ZCU115L20
LIKA编码器C80-H-1024ZCU430PKL8
LIKA编码器C80-L-2000BCU18/S352
LIKA编码器C80-Y-1024BNF230L7
LIKA编码器C70-Y-45ZNF26PL04/S185
I58-H-1000ZCU46RL2 Encoder diam. 58 mm, 1000 PPR, AB0/AB0, 2-metre radial cable
I58-H-1024ZCU46RL2 Encoder diam. 58 mm, 1024 PPR, AB0/AB0, 2-metre radial cable
I58-H-2048ZCU46RL2 Encoder diam. 58 mm, 2048 PPR, AB0/AB0, 2-metre radial cable
I58-H-2500ZCU46RL2 Encoder diam. 58 mm, 2500 PPR, AB0/AB0, 2-metre radial cable
I58-H-500ZCZ46R Encoder diam. 58 mm, 500 PPR, AB0/AB0, 12-pin radial connector
I58S-H-500ZCZ410R Encoder diam. 58 mm, 500 PPR, AB0/AB0, 12-pin radial connector
I58S-H-2048ZCZ410R Encoder diam. 58 mm, 2048 PPR, AB0/AB0, 12-pin radial connector
I58S-H-2500ZCZ410R Encoder diam. 58 mm, 2500 PPR, AB0/AB0, 12-pin radial connector
C50-H-100ZCU410 Hollow shaft encoder 10 mm, 100 PPR, -40°C +100C
C50-H-360ZCU410 Hollow shaft encoder 10 mm, 360 PPR, -40°C +100C
C50-H-500ZCU410 Hollow shaft encoder 10 mm, 500 PPR, -40°C +100C
CK58-H-500ZCU415R Hollow shaft encoder 15 mm, 500 PPR, 1-metre radial cable